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Mes

COMPORTAMENTO ORCAMENTARIO

COMPORTAMENTO FINANCEIRO ATE O MES

Receita

Despesa

Déficit / Superavit

Valor

Acumulado

Ativo Passivo Déficit/
Financeiro Financeiro Superavit

Janeiro

1.876.770,17

4.148.472,25

2.271.702,08 D

2.271.702,08 D

4.311.753,60 4.393.143,25 81.389,65 D

Fevereiro

1.779.975,25

2.153.018,31

373.043,06 D

2.644.745,14 D

4.743.134,31 5.197.567,02 454.432,71 D

Marco

Abril

Maio

Junho

Julho

Agosto

Setembro

Outubro

Novembro

Dezembro

TOTAL

3.656.745,42

6.301.490,56

2.644.74514 D

2.644.745,14 D

4.743.134,31 5.197.567,02 454.432,71 D
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